## **Stock Donation Authorization Form**

Thank you for your interest in donating to Modesto Gospel Mission!

Below you will find instructions for how to complete your donation of appreciated stock:

- 1. Send a completed copy of the below authorization form to your broker.
- 2. Notify Modesto Gospel Mission of your gift. Send an additional completed copy of the form to Modesto Gospel Mission's CFO so we can properly acknowledge your gift:

Justin Hujdic

Modesto Gospel Mission's CFO

justin.h@mymission.org

209-985-4962

CTOCK		ALITHORIZATION	CTATEMENIT
3111.N	IJUNAIIUN		SIAIFMENI

Dear	·	
I wish to donate	shares of	stock to
Modesto Gospel Missio	on. Please use the secu	rities in my account #
The stocks should be to	ansferred to:	
	Ceterra Inve	stment Services
	Account Name: Mo	odesto Gospel Mission
	DTC No	ımber: 0701
	Account Nu	mber: 5AX16006
If you need additional in CFO, at justin.h@mym		act Justin Hujdic, Modesto Gospel Mission's - 4962.
Thank you for your ass	istance with this transa	ction.
Sincerely,		